The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: SPRIG 2026-02-01 to 2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $3.38
2026-02-09  Pirate Ship txn 1ZHA40d -$14.99 -$11.61
2026-02-10 Transfer from Hack Club HQ txn R2ZHk09Y $500.00 $488.39
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn R2HkOR4 -$14.99 $473.40
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn nEHK7vY -$14.99 $458.41
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn ZeHERpl -$14.99 $443.42
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn 1ZHA4AEL -$14.99 $428.43
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn a8HaQA®6 -$5.76 $422.67
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn nEHKx6X -$5.61 $417.06
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn 78H4KBe -$5.29 $411.77
2026-02-10 Pirate Ship txn MNHayez -$14.99 $396.78
2026-02-10  Pirate Ship txn mAH2kp5 -$5.76 $391.02
2026-02-11 Pirate Ship txn mAH2KEo -$5.29 $385.73
2026-02-11 Pirate Ship txn_ 2zHXWm8 -$14.99 $370.74
2026-02-11 Pirate Ship txn xQH2z5g -$14.99 $355.75
2026-02-11 Pirate Ship txn_gnHI9QNK -$14.99 $340.76
2026-02-12 Amazon txn nEHKxLO -$6.59 $334.17
2026-02-17  Pirate Ship txn 9KHLagm -$5.29 $328.88
2026-02-18  Pirate Ship txn_evHd44M -$5.77 $323.11
2026-02-18 Pirate Ship txn OXH9PPB -$14.99 $308.12
2026-02-18  Pirate Ship txn_78H4zz6 -$14.99 $293.13
2026-02-18  Pirate Ship txn EyH299K -$5.77 $287.36
2026-02-18 Pirate Ship txn rYHgvvm -$5.44 $281.92
2026-02-19  Pirate Ship txn PVH2VNY -$91.70 $190.22
2026-02-20  Pirate Ship txn_evHdz55 -$14.99 $175.23
2026-02-25  Day Pass txn brHmZgB -$25.00 $150.23
2026-02-28 Pirate Ship txn d7Hg5Kr -$12.99 $137.24

WITHDRAWN: $366.14. DEPOSITED: $500.00. $137.24

Sprig is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Sprig's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



